

Former First Lady of Maryland Yumi Hogan and Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation

SATURDAY SEPT. 23 6:30 P.M.

LIVE! Hotel Grand Ballroom 7002 Arundel Mills Circle Hanover, MD 21076 **COCKTAIL RECEPTION**

SILENT AND LIVE AUCTION DINNER SEPT. 23



6:30 P.M.
LIVE!
Hotel Grand Ballroom
7002 Arundel Mills Circle
Hanover, MD 21076

CHILDREN'S ART FOR RECOVERY, EMPOWERMENT AND STRENGTH

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation was established by Maryland's Former First Lady Yumi Hogan to facilitate the provision of art therapy for pediatric patients and their families in Maryland health care facilities. The mission of Yumi C.A.R.E.S. reflects Mrs. Hogan's personal views on the importance of art and its therapeutic benefits in assisting these patients and their families.

PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$50,000

- 2 Tables of 10 prominent seating
- Seating with Mr. & Mrs. Hogan
- One hotel room at Live!
- Podium recognition during Gala
- Framed artwork by YUMI C.A.R.E.S. patient
- Full page ad in program booklet
- Sponsor logo on all promotional materials for Gala
- Sponsor logo prominently displayed at Gala

GOLD SPONSOR - \$25,000

- 2 Tables of 10 prominent seating
- Podium recognition during Gala
- Full page ad in program booklet
- Sponsor logo on all promotional materials for Gala
- Sponsor logo prominently displayed at Gala

SILVER SPONSOR - \$10,000

- 1 Table of 10
- Half page ad in program booklet
- Sponsor logo prominently displayed at Gala

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$5,000

- 1 Table of 8
- Company listings in program booklet

SATURDAY SEPT. 23

Signature and Date Required



6:30 P.M. LIVE!

Hotel Grand Ballroom 7002 Arundel Mills Circle Hanover, MD 21076

CHILDREN'S ART FOR RECOVERY, EMPOWERMENT AND STRENGTH

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Yes! I wish to support the YUMI C.A.R.E.S. GALA

□ \$50,000 PLATINUM SPO	ONSOR			
□ \$25,000 GOLD SPONS)R			
□ \$10,000 SILVER SPONS	OR			
□ \$5,000 BRONZE SPONS	SOR			
CONTACT INFORMATION	1			
First Name	Middle		Last Name	
Sponsor/Company Name				
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone Number (business or cell)		Emall		
PAYMENT OPTIONS AND ☐ My check for \$			If paying by check or	
			credit card, please mail this form and payment to:	
☐ Please charge \$	-		Yumi C.A.R.E.S.	
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard	☐ American Express ☐ Di	scover	P.O. Box 6695 Ellicott City, MD 21042	
Name on credit card			Emedit City, MD 21042	
Credit Card Number		Questions? Please contact Mariana Kye at 917-992-9422 or		
Expiration Date 3-Digits CVC Code			Mariana Rye at 917-992-9422 Of	
☐ I agree to support the YU	JMI C.A.R.E.S. Gala at the level	l indicated above.	For additional information on Yumi C.A.R.E.S. visit www.yumicares.org.	

Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation, Inc. is a tax-exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

A copy of our current financial statement is available upon request by contacting the Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation, Inc. at P.O. Box 6695, Ellicott City, MD 21042. Documents and information submitted to the state of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available upon request from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage.

S A T U R D A Y SEPT. 23



6:30 P.M.

LIVE! Hotel Grand Ballroom 7002 Arundel Mills Circle Hanover, MD 21076

CHILDREN'S ART FOR RECOVERY, EMPOWERMENT AND STRENGTH

SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM

NAME:	
ORGANIZATION OR BUSINESS:	
ADDRESS:	
	EMAIL:
	DONATION ITEM:
	SUGGESTED OPENING BID:
DATE OF DONATION:	

Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation, Inc. P.O. Box 6695 Ellicott City, MD 21042

Questions? 917-992-9422 | info@yumicares.org

Thank you for your generous donation! Please keep a copy of this receipt for your records. No goods or services were received in return for this gift, therefore the entire value is tax deductible.

Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation, Inc. is a tax-exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. A copy of our current financial statement is available upon request by contacting the Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation, Inc. at P.O. Box 6695, Ellicott City, MD 21042. Documents and information submitted to the state of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available upon request from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage. Documents and information submitted to the state of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available upon request from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage.

Yumi C.A.R.E.S. Foundation, Inc. is a tax-exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.